
Time Order Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

09:00am 1 1 Gracie  Moir Smudge Ashurst CE Primary individual Class 1 

2 2 Millie  AylmoreTom Atelier 21 individual Atelier 21 School Class 1 
3 3 Kitty Rose Lovell Fred Atelier 21 individual Atelier 21 School Class 1 
4 4 Lulu PetschBetsi Bedales individual Bedales Class 1 
5 5 Annabelle Bernsteinlexi Downlands Community individual Class 1 
6 6 Natalie  BeatonDON\'T TELL DAD Downlands Community individual Class 1 
7 7 Amelie RammBirdie Great Ballard School individual Class 1 
8 8 Joshua  ElsonViva La Milky Bar Kid Shoreham College individual Shoreham College Class 1 
9 9 Ivy MurrellPablo XII St Teresa's School individual Class 1 

10 10 Amelia PlummerJula Candle light Sutton Valence School individual Class 1 
9.25am 11 11 Harry StanleyRomulus d\'Hurl Vent Sutton Valence School individual Class 1 

12 12 Matilda WilsonCoednewydd Oasis The Weald School team The Weald Class 1 
13 13 Beatrice HogarthCoedduon Lily Warden Park Academy individual Class 1 
14 14 Ella SimonianLucy Windlesham House School team Windlesham House School Class 1 
15 15 Mya StellDiamonds are forever The Weald School team The Weald Class 1 
16 16 Sofia SteelRoughtor 320 The Weald School team The Weald Class 1 
17 17 Arthur Barnard SpearArchie North Downs Primary School individual Class 1 late

18 18 Amelia ConnollyMoyne Cracker (Zeus) St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 1 
9.45am 19 19 Alice MitchellTouch of Tourmaline St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 1 

20 20 Sadeeqa  SalamBoher Boy Lad Notre Dame School individual Class 1 
21 21 Kitty MackintoshSpirit Roedean School individual Roedean Class 1 

Time Order Bridle No

10:25am 1 15 Mya StellDiamonds are forever The Weald School team The Weald Class 2
2 16 Sofia SteelRoughtor 320 The Weald School team The Weald Class 2
3 17 Arthur Barnard SpearArchie North Downs Primary School individual Class 2
5 18 Amelia ConnollyMoyne Cracker (Zeus) St Catherines School, Bramley team St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 2
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6 22 Lilly StackTeddy St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 2
7 19 Alice MitchellTouch of Tourmaline St Catherines School, Bramley team St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 2
9 20 Sadeeqa  SalamBoher Boy Lad Notre Dame School individual Class 2

10 21 Kitty MackintoshSpirit Roedean School individual Class 2
10:50am 11 23 Oli HuntRose Midhurst Rother College individual Midhurst Rother College Class 2

13 24 Hattie GoodwinColleens Comet Ardingly College individual Class 2
14 25 Isabella RostanceFred Atelier 21 individual Atelier 21 School Class 2
15 26 Millie HinchliffeMarty Great Walstead School individual Class 2
16 27 Elizabeth ThomasCorclough Jacqueline Guildford High School team GHS Class 2
18 28 Enoki Calvert-AnsariMullagh Shane Guildford High School team GHS Class 2
19 29 Louise Molenaar SladeLittle Lord Remus Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2
20 30 Sienna TombsLoseby\'s Chandracoon St Bede's School team St Bede\'s Redhill Class 2

11:15am 22 31 Isla BirkettRose in Red St Bede's School team St Bede\'s Redhill Class 2
23 65 Eliza FearonMeelickisland Corncrake Worth School individual Class 2
24 32 Elodie BruinCailin St Bede's School team St Bede\'s Redhill Class 2
26 34 Lottie BroomPetarco St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 2

11:30am 27 35 Abi  TickleBarrack Field Danny The Weald School team The Weald Class 2
28 36 Imogen  Nolanshanaghan new horizon Warden Park Academy individual Class 2
29 37 Emily JoppSeamus xi Guildford High School team GHS Class 2
31 38 Amelie BigmoreBobnamara Guildford High School team GHS Class 2
32 39 Scarlett MillesWacky Sox St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Blue Class 2
33 40 Olivia  PerryGuiness St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Blue Class 2
35 41 Ava Rooker RobertsKilnacappagh girl St Swithuns School individual Class 2
36 42 Millie Grace MeakerCastle Diamond Windlesham House School team Windlesham House School Class 2
37 43 Claudia  BirdGreen Eyed Monster St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 2
39 44 Lottie HarlowLough Derg Joe St Catherines School, Bramley team St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 2
40 45 Isla ElworthyRoscrea Sunbeam (Daisy) St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Blue Class 2
41 46 IZZY AndersonHolnest Macalla Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2
42 47 Danielle IkhideBlue Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2

12:00am 44 48 Lilly StackGriff St Teresa's School individual Class 2
45 33 Connie LordWilloway Expectations St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Blue Class 2
46 49 Darcey WeaverSpirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 2
48 50 Layla LoughanTinwood Rose Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 2



Time Order Bridle No

12:30am 1 37 Emily JoppSeamus xi Guildford High School team GHS Class 3
2 38 Amelie BigmoreBobnamara Guildford High School team GHS Class 3
3 39 Lilly StackGriff St Teresa's School individual Class 3
5 40 Scarlett MillesWacky Sox St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Orange Class 3
6 41 Olivia  PerryGuiness St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Orange Class 3
7 42 Ava Rooker RobertsKilnacappagh girl St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Orange Class 3
9 43 Claudia  BirdGreen Eyed Monster St Teresa's School individual Class 3

10 44 Lottie HarlowLough Derg Joe St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 3 early

11 45 Isla ElworthyRoscrea Sunbeam (Daisy) St Swithuns School team St Swithun\'s Orange Class 3 early

13 46 IZZY AndersonHolnest Macalla Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 3
14 47 Danielle IkhideBlue Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 3
15 49 Darcey WeaverSpirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3
16 50 Layla LoughanTinwood Rose Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 3

13:00am 18 51 Alexa TombsLoseby\'s Chandracoon St Bede's School team St Bede\'s Redhill Class 2
19 52 Tara MooreTir Na Gog Shadow Cranleigh individual Cranleigh Class 3
20 53 Elodie NobleGolden Lady Godalming College individual Class 3
22 54 Elaheh BaradarGorty Cross Guildford High School team GHS Class 3
23 55 Lars DahlSmartie Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 3
24 56 Esther  PittBilly Prompt Seaford College individual Seaford Class 3
26 57 Eloise HudsonSallaghan 11 Seaford College individual Seaford Class 3
27 58 Maddison MillerCorrieview Molly Oathall Community College individual Oathall Class 3
28 59 Bella  BamseyBama Beauty Seaford College team Seaford Class 3

13:22

Time Order Bridle No

13:45 1 58 Maddison MillerCorrieview Molly Oathall Community College individual Oathall Class 4
2 59 Bella  BamseyBama Beauty Seaford College team Seaford Class 4
3 60 Millie Grace MeakerCastle Diamond Windlesham House School individual Windlesham House School Class 3
4 22 Lilly StackTeddy St Teresa's School individual Class 3
5 61 Isabelle NobleManusmore Trump Weydon School individual Class 3
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6 62 Emma PerrettOlympia Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 4
7 63 Olivia  Sargant Kingswell Brightspark Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 4
8 64 Isabella LivettTorytop Cavalier Midhurst Rother College individual Midhurst Rother College Class 4


